

î

C.A.No. 129 OF 2003
ITEM NO.45 & 73
IVB & XVIA

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV,

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.129/2003

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMAR NATH GOYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)(For Directions)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 12071-12072 of 2004

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 132 of 2003

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 133 of 2003

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1838 of 2003

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1847 of 2003

(With office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 2947 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6652-6675 of 2003

(With c/delay in refiling SLP,substituted service,c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6676-6696 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

(With office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6697-6722 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6724-6747 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6748-6778 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6779-6810 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6811-6830 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 6831-6854 of 2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH SLP(C)6855-6866/2003

(With c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

WITH CA 902/04 (With office report)

WITH SLP(C)No.12071-12072 of 2004 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH T.C.(C)No.58/2004 @ C.A.No.129/2003

(Office report for direction)

Date: 30/08/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SGI.

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Burman, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,

for PSEB Mr. Vivek K. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ex-Parte

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Mathur, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have perused the office report.

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The case is adjourned for four weeks. Meanwhile Union of India shall take steps to serve private respondents in the transferred matter from Bombay. The service may also be additionally effected by Union of India on the counsel representing the private respondents before Bombay High Court.

T.C.(C)No.58/2004 @ C.A.No.129/2003

In these matters too steps be taken to serve unserved respondents. Notices may also be given dasti in addition.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master